Office of Institutional Research
Fall 2017 - Student Evaluation of Teaching
Overview

-The following are the value labels for the aggregated results pertaining to each
guestion:

Value Labels

Question 1.1 — Course Pace

5 —Very Fast

4 — Fast

3 —Just about right
2 —Slow

1 - Very slow

Questions 1.2 -1.12

5 — Strongly Agree

4 — Agree
3 —Somewhat Agree
2 — Disagree

1 — Strongly Disagree

Question 1.13 — Professor’s Teaching

5 — Excellent

4 — Good

3 —Fair

2 —Poor
1-Very poor

For any questions related to the evaluations, please contact:

Office of Institutional Research
718-990-1869

ir@stjohns.edu
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No. of responses = 15453
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Survey Results

[Student Evaluation of Teaching

Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

Very fast

o

22%

Very slow

n=15252
av.=3.33
dev.=0.78

Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

n=15355
av.=4.08
dev.=1.05
ab.=32

Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were graded
fairly.

Strongly Agree

50

Strongly Disagree

n=15280
av.=4.15
dev.=1.02
ab.=103

This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

n=15324
av.=4.04
dev.=1.12
ab.=52

Strongly Agree

o

Strongly Disagree

n=15177
av.=3.96
dev.=1.12
ab.=196

Lectures and other class activities were well
organized.

Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

n=15320
av.=3.99
dev.=1.14
ab.=55

The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

n=15252
av.=3.97
dev.=1.17
ab.=105

The instructor conveyed interest and enthusiasm in
the subject matter.

Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

n=15354
av.=4.32
dev.=0.98
ab.=31

The instructor satisfactorily answered students'
questions.

Strongly Agree

49%

Strongly Disagree

n=15321
av.=4.12
dev.=1.09
ab.=55
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The instructor was accessible to students for extra Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree n=14898
help. o e dev.=1.05
. 30% ab.=647
15%
5 4 3 2 1
The instructor responded to students' work in a Strongly Agree Strongly Disagros n=1041
reasonable amount of time. . Moo
50 ey
31% ab.=296
. e
5 4 3 2 1
. . 100
| would recommend this instructor to other students. Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree n=15125
- dev.=1.21
st ab.=57
14%
o [ e
5 4 3 2 1
. . 100
Rate this professor's teaching. Excellent Very poor n=15264
0 48% dev.=1.08
o 4%
5 4 3 2 1
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Profile

'|' Compilation:

|

Values used in the profile line: Mean
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Student Evaluation of Teaching

Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

The course goals and grading procedures were
clear.

Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were
graded fairly.

This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

This course increased my ability to think critically.

Lectures and other class activities were well
organized.

The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

The instructor conveyed interest and enthusiasm in
the subject matter.

The instructor satisfactorily answered students'
questions.

The instructor was accessible to students for extra
help.

The instructor responded to students' work in a
reasonable amount of time.

| would recommend this instructor to other students.

Rate this professor's teaching.

Very fast

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Excellent

N

——

e

~

——

Very slow

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Very poor

n=15252

n=15355

n=15280

n=15324

n=15177

n=15320

n=15252

n=15354

n=15321

n=14698

n=15041

n=15125

n=15264

av.=3.33

av.=4.08

av.=4.15

av.=4.04

av.=3.96

av.=3.99

av.=3.97

av.=4.32

av.=4.12

av.=4.13

av.=4.19

av.=4.03

av.=4.11

md=3.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=5.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

md=4.00

dev.=0.78

dev.=1.05

dev.=1.02

dev.=1.12

dev.=1.12

dev.=1.14

dev.=1.17

dev.=0.98

dev.=1.09

dev.=1.05

dev.=1.01

dev.=1.21

dev.=1.08
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Profile

'|' Compilation: Fall 2017 - UG St. John's College (55%)

Comparative line:
Compilation: Fall 2017 - UG St. John's University (54%)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

[Student Evaluation of Teaching

tz\itghtthe pace at which the course material was Very fast Va Very slow n=102%2 av.=333 mad=3.00 dev.=0.78
Y = =3, =3, =0.

IIZZ r(.:ourse goals and grading procedures were Strongly Agree Tlll g}g%g?ge n=; 823? av_:ﬁ_?g mg=i.8g 3“1'82
n= av.=4. md=4. ev.=1.

Tests, papers, andjor other assignments were Strongly Agree i‘ A No30590 ave4la mez400 devoior

T course ncreased my undersianding of the  Strongly Agree %‘l Disagree N3od31 SvI408 mic400 dev105

This course increased my ability to think critically. Strongly Agree g}g&?.@’e n=jo1rr av=3.96 mad=4.00 dev=1.12
n= av.=3. md=4. ev.=1.

ts\(;:;%gzda.nd other class activities were well Strongly Agree g}g&?.@’e L‘:ggggg 33;22;83 mﬂzﬁ;gg 325:2121‘2‘

Iggépssttargg?glz .presentations were clear and Strongly Agree ]]Tl g};%ggrge n=; gggg av_:z.gz mg=i.8g gev.=HZ1
n= av.=4. md=4. ev.=1.

;Ze;sgjtggt&; (t:toer:.veyed interest and enthusiasm in ~ Strongly Agree "( g};%ggrge EZQSZ% Zliigi mﬂigigg gzz:zg:gg

(T‘Ugsitr;g;r;ctor satisfactorily answered students' Strongly Agree % g}g&?.@’e L‘:ggiﬂ gﬁi:}% mﬂi‘éﬁg 325:2128?

Tho iniructor was accessibl to studentsfo extra  Sirongly Agree ']i Disagrce N20301 avod 15 md-400 devo103

rTehaes Lnns;gfgtga] rgjﬁf)g?gg tt;) students' work in a Strongly Agree { g%;%ggrge 22;38‘7‘1 ZXIEX:E? mﬂiiigg gz\\?zs:g;

I would recommend this instructor to other students.  Strongly Agree % gfgé?ge n=;g$§g a"-=i-8§ mgzg'gg gev;l'?;
n= av.=4. md=5.| ev.=1.

Rate this professor's teaching. Excellent 1 Very poor n=15264 av.=4.11 md=4.00 dev.=1.08

n=30290 av.=4.14 md=4.00 dev.=1.06
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